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Description

201212130004
76640

12/13/2012
11:34:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:55
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS
SUBDIVISION

201212130004
76640

12/13/2012
11:34:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:49
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS
SUBDIVISION

201212170004
81720

12/17/2012
03:00:30

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 107 Lot#:63
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

201212170004
81740

12/17/2012
03:12:37

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201212170004
81760

12/17/2012
03:16:59

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 6 Lot#:1881
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION

201212170004
81760

12/17/2012
03:16:59

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 6 Lot#:1866
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION

201212170004
81760

12/17/2012
03:16:59

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2050
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201301030000
04130

01/03/2013
02:01:07

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:157
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201301110000
15900

01/11/2013
01:53:14

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2051
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201301230000
31300

01/23/2013
02:45:50

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2031
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION



201304160001
55710

04/16/2013
02:15:50

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:61
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201305310002
24230

05/31/2013
03:24:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201305310002
24270

05/31/2013
03:24:04

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 36 Lot#:7 Book:35
Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

201306260002
62160

06/26/2013
03:23:47

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 6 Lot#:1865
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION

201306260002
62160

06/26/2013
03:23:47

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2093
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201308080003
24040

08/08/2013
03:30:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:9 Book:38
Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201308080003
24040

08/08/2013
03:30:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:36
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201308080003
24110

08/08/2013
03:45:13

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 105 Lot#:1861
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

201308080003
24110

08/08/2013
03:45:13

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2101
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

201308290003
53280

08/29/2013
12:20:42

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201309250003
86180

09/25/2013
01:23:38

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 105 Lot#:1837
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

201309250003
86180

09/25/2013
01:23:38

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 6 Lot#:1868
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION



201309250003
86200

09/25/2013
01:23:40

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 107 Lot#:7 Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

201309250003
86220

09/25/2013
01:23:42

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201309250003
86220

09/25/2013
01:23:42

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 5 Lot#:149
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE I
RESURVEY

201309250003
86220

09/25/2013
01:23:42

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 5 Lot#:148
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE I
RESURVEY

201309250003
86240

09/25/2013
01:23:44

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:66
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201402050000
33470

02/05/2014
02:36:55

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:101
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201403040000
57820

03/04/2014
08:22:40

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2008
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201403040000
57860

03/04/2014
08:22:44

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2010
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION


