Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party		; Name= (		TY & SOL	JTHERN E	<u> BANK; P</u> ar	ty Role= G	rantee;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	1
201212130004 76640	12/13/2012 11:34:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	80		Lot#:55 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION
201212130004 76640	12/13/2012 11:34:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	80		Lot#:49 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION
201212170004 81720	12/17/2012 03:00:30	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	107		Lot#:63 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
201212170004 81740	12/17/2012 03:12:37	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201212170004 81760	12/17/2012 03:16:59	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	6		Lot#:1881 Book:37 Pg:6 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 3RD ADDITION
201212170004 81760	12/17/2012 03:16:59	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	6		Lot#:1866 Book:37 Pg:6 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 3RD ADDITION
201212170004 81760	12/17/2012 03:16:59	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	136		Lot#:2050 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201301030000 04130	01/03/2013 02:01:07	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	12		Lot#:157 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201301110000 15900	01/11/2013 01:53:14	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	136		Lot#:2051 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201301230000 31300	01/23/2013 02:45:50	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	136		Lot#:2031 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION

201304160001 55710	04/16/2013 02:15:50	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	123	Lot#:61 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201305310002 24230	05/31/2013 03:24:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Other:SEE INST
201305310002 24270	05/31/2013 03:24:04	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	35	36	Lot#:7 Book:35 Pg:36 Sub:TANGLEW OOD BY THE CREEK
201306260002 62160	06/26/2013 03:23:47	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	6	Lot#:1865 Book:37 Pg:6 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 3RD ADDITION
201306260002 62160	06/26/2013 03:23:47	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	53	Lot#:2093 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201308080003 24040	08/08/2013 03:30:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	80	Lot#:9 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201308080003 24040	08/08/2013 03:30:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	38	80	Lot#:36 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201308080003 24110	08/08/2013 03:45:13	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	36	105	Lot#:1861 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
201308080003 24110	08/08/2013 03:45:13	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	53	Lot#:2101 Book:37 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 5TH ADDITION
201308290003 53280	08/29/2013 12:20:42	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			Other:SEE INST
201309250003 86180	09/25/2013 01:23:38	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	36	105	Lot#:1837 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
201309250003 86180	09/25/2013 01:23:38	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC	37	6	Lot#:1868 Book:37 Pg:6 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 3RD ADDITION

201309250003 86200	09/25/2013 01:23:40	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		36	107	Lot#:7 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
201309250003 86220	09/25/2013 01:23:42	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Other:SEE INST
201309250003 86220	09/25/2013 01:23:42	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		36	5	Lot#:149 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE I RESURVEY
201309250003 86220	09/25/2013 01:23:42	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		36	5	Lot#:148 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE I RESURVEY
201309250003 86240	09/25/2013 01:23:44	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	123	Lot#:66 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201402050000 33470	02/05/2014 02:36:55	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	123	Lot#:101 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201403040000 57820	03/04/2014 08:22:40	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	136	Lot#:2008 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201403040000 57860	03/04/2014 08:22:44	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	136	Lot#:2010 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION